MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING CN ASIA CORPORATION BHD ("CNASIA" or "the Company") - Memorandum of Understanding between CNAsia and Intcys Sdn Bhd

CN ASIA CORPORATION BHD

Туре	Announcement
Subject	MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING
•	CN ASIA CORPORATION BHD ("CNASIA" or "the Company") - Memorandum of Understanding between CNAsia and Intcys Sdn Bhd

The Board of Directors of CNAsia is pleased to announce that the Company had on 7 January 2021 entered into a Memorandum of Understanding with Intcys Sdn Bhd (Registration no. 201701015615 (1229779-U)) to form a women digital banking business consortium.

Please refer to the attached file for the full text of announcement and press release.

This announcement is dated 7 January 2021.

Please refer attachment below.

Attachments

CNAsia_Press Releases.pdf

214.3 kB

CNAsia_Full announcement_MOU.pdf

104.5 kB

Company Name	CN ASIA CORPORATION BHD
Stock Name	CNASIA
Date Announced	07 Jan 2021
Category	General Announcement for PLC
Reference Number	GA1-07012021-00074